Individual Results: Whitehorse - Canadian Territories Regional - May 19, 2018

Rank Last Name
Category: Men
1 MacKenzie
2 Foreman

3 Sullivan

4 Chlebek

5 Davidson
6 Brise

7 Carroll

8 Penner

9 Fraser

10 Huk

11 King

12 Paterson
13 Rupert

14 Beebe

15 Cooke

16 Dick

17 Sabo

18 Parker

19 Millward
20 Trenholm
21 Rondel

22 Gerrior

23 Reynolds
24 Ritchie

25 Darling

26 Luxemburger
27 Ellis

28 Hann

29 O'Neill

30 Setterington
31 Boyd

32 Burgis

33 Code

34 Misener
35 Hale

First
Name

Graham

Andrew
Sean
Kris

Shawn

Mark

lan
Myron
Coty

John

Greg
James
Ryan
Jeremy

Shaun
Brett

Ray
Luke

Mark
Graham
Thibaut
Chris

Chris
Jordan
Warren
Thomas

Trevor
Geoffrey
Colin

Michael
Jeff

Doug

Lorne
Donnovan
Dyson

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Delta Fire Department
U.S. Air Force Fire Protection

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Whitehorse Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Whitehorse Fire Department

Whitehorse Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Whitehorse Fire Department

Delta Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Whitehorse Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Pickering Fire Services
Clearview Fire Department

Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire
Department

Mayo Volunteer Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Mount Lorne Volunteer FD

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Mount Lorne Volunteer FD

Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire Department
EMPTY LANE
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Team Name

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team New
Gold

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team New
Gold

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team New
Gold

Yukon FMO Team 2

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 2

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Yukon FMO Team 2

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 1

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 1

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Yukon FMO Team 2

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 2

Yukon FMO Team 2

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 1

Yukon FMO Team 2

Yukon FMO Team 1

Mount Lorne Volunteer
FD

Yukon FMO Team 1

Mount Lorne Volunteer
FD

Yukon FMO Team 1

Category

Men

Men
Over 40
Men

Over 40

Men

Over 45
Over 45
Men

Over 40

Over 50
Over 45
Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 50
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Over 50
Over 40

Over 45
Men
Men

Over 45
Over 50

Over 50

Over 50
Men
Men

Penalty |

Status

Box

Hammer

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Results

01:19:58

01:31:19
01:34:26
01:35:78

01:36:82

01:41:46

01:44:86
01:48:80
01:49:13

01:51:63

01:56:24
01:58:91
02:00:15
02:00:36

02:01:38

02:02:79

02:04:02
02:04:77

02:05:97
02:06:22
02:22:76
02:23:19

02:28:92
02:31:77
02:41:07
02:57:01

02:57:13
03:11:27
03:15:65

03:26:52
04:17:59

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard



36

Misener

Donnovan

Category: Women

1

2
3
4

10

11
12

13

Cartwright
Stephenson
Nicoll
Kembel

Townsend
Barry
Daniel
Morari

Coyne

Hale

Olsen

Boyd

johnson

Jalene
Jacqueline
Keltie-May
Ashley

Kelly
Suzanne
Rachelle
Tia

Megan

Abra3

Kelsie

Elizabeth

sydney

Whitehorse Fire Department

CNRL - Albian Sands

Calgary Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Whitehorse Fire
Department - Team 2

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Team: Yukon Fire
Marshal's Office Women
(Women)

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Team: Yukon Fire
Marshal's Office Women
(Women)

Team: Yukon Fire
Marshal's Office Women
(Women)

Team: Yukon Fire
Marshal's Office Women
(Women)

Men

Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

00:00:00

02:37:89
02:42:41
02:47:87
02:54:04

03:11:56

03:15:92

03:20:10

03:24:41

03:24:42

03:53:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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