Individual Results: Whitehorse - Canadian Territories Regional - May 19, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:19:58	
2	Foreman	Andrew	Delta Fire Department		Men		01:31:19	
3	Sullivan	Sean	U.S. Air Force Fire Protection		Over 40		01:34:26	
4	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:35:78	
5	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:36:82	
6	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:41:46	
7	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 45		01:44:86	
8	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 2	Over 45		01:48:80	
9	Fraser	Coty	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:49:13	
10	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:51:63	
11	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 50		01:56:24	
12	Paterson	James	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 2	Over 45		01:58:91	
13	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Men		02:00:15	
14	Beebe	Jeremy	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 1	Over 40		02:00:36	
15	Cooke	Shaun	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:01:38	
16	Dick	Brett	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men	Box	02:02:79	
17	Sabo	Ray	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 2	Men		02:04:02	
18	Parker	Luke	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 2	Men		02:04:77	
19	Millward	Mark	Delta Fire Department		Over 50		02:05:97	
20	Trenholm	Graham	Foothills Fire Department		Men		02:06:22	
21	Rondel	Thibaut	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 2	Men		02:22:76	
22	Gerrior	Chris	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:23:19	
23	Reynolds	Chris	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 2	Men		02:28:92	
24	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:31:77	
25	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department		Over 50		02:41:07	
26	Luxemburger	Thomas	Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire Department		Over 40	Hammer	02:57:01	
27	Ellis	Trevor	Mayo Volunteer Fire Department		Over 45		02:57:13	
28	Hann	Geoffrey	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 1	Men		03:11:27	
29	O'Neill	Colin	Mount Lorne Volunteer FD	Mount Lorne Volunteer FD	Men		03:15:65	
30	Setterington	Michael	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 1	Over 45		03:26:52	
31	Boyd	Jeff	Mount Lorne Volunteer FD	Mount Lorne Volunteer FD	Over 50		04:17:59	
32	Burgis	Doug	Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire Department		Over 50	DNF	00:00:00	
33	Code	Lorne	Didsbury Fire Department		Over 50	DNF	00:00:00	
34	Misener		EMPTY LANE		Men	DNF	00:00:00	
35	Hale	Dyson	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon FMO Team 1	Men	DNF	00:00:00	

36	Misener	Donnovan	Whitehorse Fire Department	Whitehorse Fire Department - Team 2	Men	DNS	00:00:00						
Category: Women													
1	Cartwright	Jalene	CNRL - Albian Sands		Women		02:37:89						
2	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department		Women		02:42:41						
3	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		02:47:87						
4	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		02:54:04						
5	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		03:11:56						
6	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Women		03:15:92						
7	Daniel	Rachelle	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Women		03:20:10						
8	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		03:24:41						
9	Coyne	Megan	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Team: Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Women (Women)	Women		03:24:42						
10	Hale	Abra3	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Women		03:53:00						
11	Olsen	Kelsie	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Team: Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Women (Women)	Women	DNF	00:00:00						
12	Boyd	Elizabeth	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Team: Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Women (Women)	Women	DNF	00:00:00						
13	johnson	sydney	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Team: Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Women (Women)	Women	DNF	00:00:00						